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By Average (min. 1,200)

		 School	 Avg.	 Total	 #
	 1.		 LSU	 10,812	 335,186	 31
	 2.		 Mississippi State	 8,316	 224,532	 27
	 3.		 Arkansas	 8,163	 212,242	 26
	 4.		 Ole Miss	 7,743	 185,838	 24
	 5.		 South Carolina	 7,533	 241,086	 32
	 6.		 Texas	 5,638	 157,888	 28
	 7.		 Florida State	 5,227	 130,682	 25
	 8.		 Clemson	 4,540	 118,045	 26
	 9.		 Texas A&M	 4,306	 111,969	 26
	10.		 Louisiana-Lafayette	 3,769	 98,006	 26
11.		 Alabama	 3,631	 90,799	 25
	12.		 Virginia	 3,492	 94,294	 27
	13.		 Florida	 3,297	 95,618	 29
14.		 TCU	 3,284	 72,257	 22
	15.		 Auburn	 3,213	 83,556	 26
	16.		 Hawaii	 3,152	 85,118	 27
	17.		 Kansas State	 2,936	 52,861	 18
	18.		 Southern Miss	 2,892	 60,745	 21
	19.	 Miami, Fla.	 2,856	 74,270	 26
	20.		 Nebraska	 2,783	 52,893	 19
21.	 Arizona State	 2,770	 60,949	 22
22.	 Wichita State	 2,746	 49,442	 18
	23.	 Vanderbilt	 2,710	 81,300	 30
	 		 Oregon State	 2,710	 46,075	 17
	25.		 Baylor	 2,610	 62,652	 24
26.	 Arizona	 2,566	 82,113	 32
27.	 East Carolina	 2,484	 54,661	 22
	28.	 Texas Tech	 2,422	 72,678	 30
	29.		 Rice	 2,399	 55,192	 23
	30.		 Creighton	 2,387	 40,587	 17
	31.		 Indiana	 2,381	 35,721	 15
32.	 Cal State Fullerton	 2,112	 42,256	 20
33.	 Georgia	 2,091	 52,282	 25
34.	 Tennessee	 2,009	 46,208	 23
	35.		 Kentucky	 1,981	 47,547	 24
	36.		 Tulane	 1,953	 41,014	 21
37.	 Stanford	 1,579	 31,583	 20
	38.	 Texas State	 1,528	 35,166	 23
	39.		 Oregon	 1,489	 32,768	 22
	40.		 North Carolina	 1,454	 42,170	 29
41.	 UCF	 1,446	 41,941	 29
	42.		 Louisville	 1,441	 44,681	 31
	43.		 Liberty	 1,420	 26,984	 19
	44.		 Fresno State	 1,394	 33,477	 24
45.	 Georgia Tech	 1,382	 40,093	 29
	46.		 Cal Poly	 1,377	 35,814	 26
	47.		 Long Beach State	 1,376	 28,904	 21
	48.	 Houston	 1,367	 38,302	 28
49.	 UNC Wilmington	 1,340	 29,500	 22
50.	 NC State	 1,289	 32,243	 25
	51.	 South Alabama	 1,265	 26,573	 21
	52.		 Georgia Southern	 1,240	 33,492	 27

Total

		  School	 Avg.	 Total	 #
	 1.		 LSU	 10,812	 335,186	 31
	 2.		 South Carolina	 7,533	 241,086	 32
	 3.		 Mississippi State	 8,316	 224,532	 27
	 4.		 Arkansas	 8,163	 212,242	 26
	 5.		 Ole Miss	 7,743	 185,838	 24
	 6.		 Texas	 5,638	 157,888	 28
	 7.		 Florida State	 5,227	 130,682	 25
	 8.		 Clemson	 4,540	 118,045	 26
	 9.		 Texas A&M	 4,306	 111,969	 26
	10.		 Louisiana-Lafayette	 3,769	 98,006	 26
	11.		 Florida	 3,297	 95,618	 29
	12.		 Virginia	 3,492	 94,294	 27
13.		 Alabama	 3,631	 90,799	 25
	14.		 Hawaii	 3,152	 85,118	 27
	15.		 Auburn	 3,213	 83,556	 26
16.	 Arizona	 2,566	 82,113	 32
	17.	 Vanderbilt	 2,710	 81,300	 30
	18.	 Miami, Fla.	 2,856	 74,270	 26
	19.	 Texas Tech	 2,422	 72,678	 30
20.		 TCU	 3,284	 72,257	 22
	21.		 Baylor	 2,610	 62,652	 24
22.	 Arizona State	 2,770	 60,949	 22
	23.		 Southern Miss	 2,892	 60,745	 21
	24.		 Rice	 2,399	 55,192	 23
25.	 East Carolina	 2,484	 54,661	 22
	26.		 Nebraska	 2,783	 52,893	 19
	27.		 Kansas State	 2,936	 52,861	 18
28.	 Georgia	 2,091	 52,282	 25
29.	 Wichita State	 2,746	 49,442	 18
	30.		 Kentucky	 1,981	 47,547	 24
31.	 Tennessee	 2,009	 46,208	 23
	32.		 Oregon State	 2,710	 46,075	 17
	33.		 Louisville	 1,441	 44,681	 31
34.	 Cal State Fullerton	 2,112	 42,256	 20
	35.		 North Carolina	 1,454	 42,170	 29
36.	 UCF	 1,446	 41,941	 29
	37.		 Tulane	 1,953	 41,014	 21
	38.		 Creighton	 2,387	 40,587	 17
39.	 Georgia Tech	 1,382	 40,093	 29
	40.	 Houston	 1,367	 38,302	 28
	41.		 Indiana	 2,381	 35,721	 15
	42.		 Cal Poly	 1,377	 35,814	 26
	43.	 Texas State	 1,528	 35,166	 23
	44.		 Georgia Southern	 1,240	 33,492	 27
	45.		 Fresno State	 1,394	 33,477	 24
	46.		 Oregon	 1,489	 32,768	 22
47.	 NC State	 1,289	 32,243	 25
48.	 Stanford	 1,579	 31,583	 20
49.	 UNC Wilmington	 1,340	 29,500	 22
	50.		 Long Beach State	 1,376	 28,904	 21


